poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 061 -

Fall 2016

Division 061 - Jonan Il

Black Tier

Name
Kazuma Deguchi

Yasuhiko Kadota
Yasunori Koike
Masaaki Nagashima
Koichi Ogawa

White Tier

Name
Yoko Tsukada

Shohei Yoshida
Kuniaki Yokota
Noritsugu Enami
Masaki Kawafuji
Yumi Kurimoto
Akiyo Uchikoshi
Takuro Fujimoto
Kyosuke Ohara
Yumiko Takakura
Kazuto Toyoshima

Taizo Kitano

Green Tier

Name
Shinya Kaji

Yoshinori Kawakami
Rika Tanaka

Ryo Nishimura
Hiroyuki Uchida
Megumi Fuseda
Aya Odagiri

Shigeru Kitagawa
Sachiko Arima
Yasutoshi Watanabe
Sachiko Seki

Shiori Nagaoka
Takahiro Chiba

Daijiro Hiraoka

Member #
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02763
06192
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07659
08077
02077
05626
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06198
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